PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
INHA UNIVERSITY FOUNDATION	11/22/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INHA-INDUSTRY PARTNERSHIP INSTITUTE	
Street Address:	253 Yonghyeon-dong Nam-gu	
City:	Incheon	
State/Country:	tate/Country: KOREA, DEMOCRATIC PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF	
Postal Code:	402-751	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10573439

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (203)865-0297

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 203-777-6628

Email: docket@bachlap.com
Correspondent Name: Gregory P. LaPointe
Address Line 1: 900 Chapel Street

Address Line 2: Suite 1201

Address Line 4: New Haven, CONNECTICUT 06510

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 06-216

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Gregory P. LaPointe

Total Attachments: 1

source=06-216_Change_of_Name#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 023746 FRAME: 0756 CH \$40.00 105/3

501059299

PA LINT COOPERATION TRUIT.

From the INTERNATIONAL BUREAU **PCT** To: NOTIFICATION OF THE RECORDING LEE, Won-Hee OF A CHANGE 8th Fl. Sung-ji Heights II 642 Yoksam-dong Kangnam-ku (PCT Rule 92bis.1 and Seoul 135-080 Administrative Instructions, Section 422) Republic of Korea Date of mailing (day/month/year) 22 November 2004 (22.11.2004) Applicant's or agent's file reference IMPORTANT NOTIFICATION 4FPO-09-10 International filing date (day/month/year) International application No. 30 September 2004 (30.09.2004) PCT/KR2004/002508 1. The following indications appeared on record concerning: the common representative the agent the applicant the inventor State of Residence State of Nationality Name and Address KR KR INHA UNIVERSITY FOUNDATION 253 Yonghyeon-dong Nam-gu Telephone No. Incheon 402-751 82.2.3453.0507 Republic of Korea Facsimile No. 82.2.3453.8155 Teleprinter No. 2. The International Bureau hereby notifies the applicant that the following change has been recorded concerning: the residence the nationality the name the address the person State of Residence State of Nationality Name and Address KR KR INHA-INDUSTRY PARTNERSHIP INSTITUTE 253 Yonghyeon-dong Nam-gu Telephone No. Incheon 402-751 82.2.3453.0507 Republic of Korea Facsimile No. 82.2.3453.8155 Teleprinter No. 3. Further observations, if necessary: 4. A copy of this notification has been sent to: the designated Offices concerned the receiving Office the elected Offices concerned the International Searching Authority other: the International Preliminary Examining Authority Authorized officer

Laurence NICOLO

Telephone No. (4)

PATENT

The International Bureau of WIPO

RECORDED 404/64/2690

34, chemin des Colombettes 1211 Geneva 20, Switzerland